
XIV. Pokalturnier der Hansestadt Demmin 2017

17109 Demmin, 22.04.2017

Klasse

Jugend D 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maxim Piehl Demminer Ringerverein 1954 e.V.
PS 12:5

32
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  8  1  0  18 1

2 Yasen Petrov SV Siegfried Nordwest Berlin
4:00

11 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  6  1  0  9 2

3 Silas Nottrodt SV Berlin- Buch Fr
0:31

01
0:08

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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